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'45-5001-1
84-18107-0
86-5083-2
09-7016-0
09-7017-0
09-7018-0
09-7019-0
09-7020-0

.09-7021-0
09-12007-0
09-7152-0
09-7153-0
09-7154-0
09-7155-0
09-7156-0
09-7157-0
09-7158-0
09-7159-0
09-7160-0
09-7161-0
09-7165-0
09-7166-0
09-7167-0
09-7168-0
09-7169-0
09-7170-0
09-7171-0
09-7172-0
09-7173-0
09-7175-0
09-7176-0
09-7177-0
09-7178-0

. 09-7179-0
09-7181-0
09-7225-0
09-7226-0
09-12004-0
09-12005-0
09-7230-0
09-7232-0
09-7237-0

.09-7238-0
09-7240-0
09-7251-0

MODEL V301J e

Phone Jack
Phone Plug & Cable Assy. 8'
Transistor, OC-35 '
Transistor, OC-71
Inductor, (C-E-G-A# Notes)
Inductor, (C#-Gi# Notes)
Inductor, (D-F-B Notes)
Inductor, (D#-T#-A Notes)
Trimmer Pot, 250 Ohms
Lid Latch Assy.
"C" Key Assy.
"D" Key Assy.
"E" Key Assy.
"F" Key Assy.
"G" Key Assy.
"A" Key Assy.
"B" Key Assy.
"End C" Key Assy.
"Sharp" Key Assy.
Key Return Spring
16' Drawbar Knob
8' Drawbar Knob
4' Drawbar Kneb
IV Drawbar K ‘?Ob

(Flute) Drawbar Knob
M (Coupler) Drawbar Knob
Switch, SPST (on-off or Vibrato)
Draw Bar
Pilot Light & Jewel
"Vox Continental'' Nameplate
Flat Comb Spring Assy. (6 Section)
Flat Comb Spring Assy. (7 Section)
Keyswitch Aciuator
Keyswitch Contact Assy.

"MOM T,G. Assy.

Organ Cabinet Lid (Only)

Organ Cabinet Top Panel (Orange)
Organ Cabinet Carrying Handle
Organ Cabinct Hinge Assy.

Plastic End Plug for Chrome Siand Legs

Organ Stand Chrome Leg (R.H.)
Drawbar P.C. Assy. (Complete)
Drawbar Assy. Complete

Upper Plate for Keyboard Switch Assy.

Fuseholder,

Fuse, 1 Anmp,

Fuse Socket, Chassis Mtd.
Power Transformer

Power Supply, Complete W/ Fixed Fuse

Vibrato Assy. Complcte
Fuscholder Cover
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L 09-7259-0

09-7271-0
09-7272-0
09-7309-0
09-7311-0
09-7355-0

18-5095-3
09-7025-0
09-7026-0
09-7027-0
18-5114-3
09-5542-0
18-5124-3

09-7050-0
09-7051-0
09-7052-0
09-7053-0
09-7054-0

49-7207-¢

MODEL V301J

Pre Amp Assy., Complete

Organ AC Power Cord Complete (Hicavy Duty)

Organ AC Power Plug-Chassis Mounted (IIeavy Duty)
Flange Nut for Wing Bolt

Zener Diode IS, 70828

Contact for P.C. Board (T.G., Prcamp. & Vib)

CAPACITORS (all in Microfarads)

2000 uF 25V (Electro)
100 uF 16V .

5000 uT" 12V (Electro)
100 uF 16V (Electro)
25 uF 25V (Electro)
1000 uF 25V (Electro)
10 uF 15V (Electro)

POTENTIOMETERS

Pot, 500K Ohm, Miniature
Pot, 100K Ohm, Miniature
Pot, 250K Ohm, Miniature
Pot, 2000 Ohms (Lin.)

Pot, 25,000 Ohms (Log.)

Expa. for. )l
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-TYPE “A”
AR 91' e I[gz — -<l-—--5-
16 32 32
J
o
1
- TYPE “B"

TYPE A" TYPE “B"
09-7142-0 ““C’’ Key Assy. 3 09-7152-0 “C” Key Assy;
09-7143-0 “‘D’’ Key Assy. ] 09-7153-0 “‘D”’ Key Assy.
09-7144-0 “E”’ Key Assy. o 09-7154-0 ““E”’ Key Assy.
09-7145-0 “F”* Key Assy. 09-7155-0 “‘IF”’ Key Assy.
09-7146-0 “‘G”’ Key Assy. ) 09-7156-0 ‘G Key Assy.
09-7147-0 “A” Key Assy. \ 09-7157-0 “A” Key Assy.
09-7148-0 “B” Key Assy. 09-7158-0 “‘B” Key Assy.
09-7149-0 “‘Cnd C” Key Assy. 09-7159-0 ““Lnd C”’ Key Assy.
09-7150-0 ““Sharp’’ Key Assy. 09-7160-0 ““Sharp’ Key Assy.
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